
GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

BOARD OF D-PHARM EXAMINATIONS

NOTIFICATION No.B  8  /3425  /2025/  DME  

Provisional Result of Diploma in Pharmacy Part II Supplementary Examination (ER 1991) 
November 2025

Name of the subject                Subject Code
               Theory               Practical

Pharmaceutics -II                    A1         A2
Pharmaceutical Chemistry -II                    B1         B2
Pharmacology &Toxicology                    C1         C2
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence        D                       -
Drug Store And Business Management                             E           -
Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy                               F1                   F2

Details of result withheld

Reg.No Name of College
31273 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
30029 SREE VIDHYADIRAJA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Revaluation

The  last  date  for  submitting  the  completed  Application  for  revaluation  (Through  the 
Principal of the college) along  with the chalan receipt of fee for revaluation (Rs.75/- per subject 
paid in a Government treasury under the Head of Account “0210-03-105 Allopathy 98 exam fee and 
other fee”)  to the Principal of the college is on or before 23/03/2026 and it should reach the office 
of  the  Chairperson,  Board  of  D.Pharm  Examinations, Directorate of  Medical  Education, 
Thiruvananthapuram – 11,  on or before   27/03/2026
  
  
                                                                                                                          Sd/-
Thiruvananthapuram               CHAIRPERSON
  07/03/2026                      Board of D Pharm Examinations
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES,GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

1 19342 REVATHI. S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

2 31764 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

3 31774 SUNEESH. M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

PRIYADARSHINI INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES

4 15788 ANILA S R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

5 15798 GREESHMA A B 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22 0 0 0 10 12 22 0 0 0 16 7 23 0 0 0 107

6 20563 GREESHMA S S 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 18 18 9 27 0 0 0 71

7 20573 SADEEP S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

8 21885 ANJU V S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 7 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

9 23364 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

Passed 
E

JYOTHIKRISHNA 
P.C

Passed 
D

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 

ARUN 
SUKUMARAN P
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

10 26375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 22 0 0 0 11 9 20 0 0 0 42

11 26382 42 10 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 92

12 26386 ANU V U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 7 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

13 28097 NEETHU M U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 15 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

14 28114 VRINDA SELVAN S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

15 30590 ANAGHA P P 32 13 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 22 8 30 0 0 0 140

16 30602 32 13 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 14 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 131

17 30604 GOPIKA S S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40

18 30605 GREESHMA GOPI 32 15 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

19 30613 PRAVEEN R 36 12 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

20 30622 VARJISHA P VASU 32 15 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133

PRAVEENA 
PRATHAPAN

GAYATHRI S 
MANOJ

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
D

DHANALAKSHMI P 
MADHAV

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D



Page 3

D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

21 31808 35 11 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

A.J.COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY, THONNAKKAL. TVPM

22 12661 ANJU S KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

23 14801 MUMTHAS. S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

24 19925 ANJANA V M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

25 19930 ASWATHY. P.L 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 163

26 19935 FARSANA SHAMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 43 8 51 0 0 0 90

27 19947 MUBEENA. R 40 8 48 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 32 8 40 3 8 11 42 8 50 0 0 0 173

28 19964 SHEHINA NAZAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 11 29 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 37 8 45 0 0 0 125

29 21030 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

30 23086 BISMI S.B 33 9 42 0 0 0 13 9 22 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104

NISHA 
MADHAVAN

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

RESHMA LEKSHMI 
G

Passed 
A1 
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

31 23738 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 33 8 41 32 9 41 34 11 45 0 0 0 227

32 23752 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 26 8 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154

33 23757 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

34 23762 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 8 36 0 0 0 116

35 26192 ASWATHY VIJI.V 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 88

36 26213 NIMISHA.M.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

37 26238 32 8 40 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 122

38 28657 JITHIN.S.KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 56

39 29912 ADHITHYA A.M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

40 29914 AJMI .S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 8 49 0 0 0 49

41 29929 FATHIMA.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

FATHIMA 
IRFANA.J.M

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

MUHAMAD 
HATHEM.A

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

RESHMA.H.THAMB
I

Passed 
B1 

SANDRA 
SURESH.S.B

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

THASLIMA 
BASHEER

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

42 29933 JINCY JAFAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 14 11 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 82

43 29969 V.R VISHNURAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

44 33829 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 19 8 27 4 8 12 32 8 40 0 0 0 183

45 33831 ANAGHA P SUNIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 13 66 0 0 0 109

46 33844 FIROZ AHAMED D 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 40

47 33863 NISHA R 32 8 40 55 8 63 32 8 40 58 8 66 32 8 40 56 8 64 42 8 50 32 8 40 36 8 44 69 8 77 524

48 33874 SHEFNA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 13 11 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 34 8 42 0 0 0 148

JOHNENOCH COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY, KARAMANA. TVPM

49 596 SHIBU .C . DAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 14 46 0 0 0 59

50 11244 ANUSHA . U 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1 40 0 0 0 80

51 13699 ASWATHY . P.K A 10 10 A 10 10 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 5 5 A 6 6 A 6 6 A 2 2 A 8 8 71

Passed 
F1

AMINA BEEGAM P 
N

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1&A2

Passed 
B1 &B2

Passed 
C1 &C2

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1 

&F2

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

52 14904 ASWATHY. S 35 5 40 0 0 0 39 2 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 4 30 0 0 0 22 2 24 0 0 0 135

53 21488 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 29 0 0 0 23 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

54 23123 AKHILA A. S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 7 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

55 23630 RAMSI R. S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 7 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

56 26272 CHITHRA.V.V A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 0

57 26274 FATHIMA .L 22 6 28 0 0 0 11 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 4 26 26 3 29 12 4 16 0 0 0 117

58 26325 SREEDHANYA V.M 16 0 16 40 0 40 20 0 20 43 0 43 13 0 13 40 0 40 29 0 29 26 0 26 22 0 22 64 0 64 313

59 28003 ANUPAMA. S 38 2 40 42 0 42 12 4 16 41 0 41 23 2 25 40 0 40 20 0 20 40 0 40 40 0 40 66 0 66 370

60 29250 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 4 4 0 0 0 13 3 16 0 0 0 28

61 29261 JOBIN DAS D.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 6 30 0 0 0 30 4 34 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 104

62 29284 REVATHY G.J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 6 43 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

ANAZ. N . 
EBRAHIM

Passed 
A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
F2

Passed 
A1&A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1 

&F2

GAYATHRI. 
S .KUMAR

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

63 30155 AMINA S 33 7 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 31 0 0 0 71

64 30158 AMRITHA C.R 4 5 9 0 0 0 A 6 6 0 0 0 A 6 6 0 0 0 A 4 4 0 0 0 A 6 6 0 0 0 31

65 30160 ANANDHU. R 22 5 27 0 0 0 14 4 18 0 0 0 22 3 25 0 0 0 19 2 21 37 3 40 10 5 15 0 0 0 146

66 30161 ANCY .L.A 27 6 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 28 0 0 0 61

67 30172 ANZIYA SALIM 5 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 18 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 57

68 30184 DHANYA S 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 7 47 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 168

69 30186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 4 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

70 30193 GOPIKA. A 23 5 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 3 18 0 0 0 65

71 30228 SHAFANA.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

72 32848 AJUNA S.I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

73 32858 ANCY RAJU. S A 13 13 0 0 0 A 13 13 0 0 0 A 12 12 0 0 0 A 9 9 A 9 9 A 8 8 0 0 0 64

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

DIVYA VIJAYANJ. 
V

Passed 
D

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

74 32860 ANITHRA C.A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 34 6 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

75 32864 ANUPAMA A.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 8 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 7 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 96

76 32866 ARCHA S.S 9 10 19 0 0 0 15 9 24 0 0 0 A 7 7 0 0 0 9 7 16 26 6 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 98

77 32872 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 9 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

78 32874 ATHIRA C 13 6 19 0 0 0 10 4 14 0 0 0 12 7 19 0 0 0 12 4 16 22 3 25 23 6 29 0 0 0 122

79 32888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

80 32893 JINCY S.G 33 10 43 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 17 5 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 6 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 147

81 32895 KAVYA HARI . S 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 12 12 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 A 5 5 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 44

82 32897 KRISHNA S.T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 6 42 32 8 40 0 0 0 122

83 32906 NASEEFA T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 34 9 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

84 32912 PRAVEENA . S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 23 6 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 99

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

ASAR A. R 
RAHMAN

Passed 
D

GOPI KRISHNAN 
A.S

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

85 32937 VAISHNAV. S 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 6 36 0 0 0 21 3 24 0 0 0 42 4 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106

MAR DIOSCORUS COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY, SREEKARIYAM, TVPM

86 28604 RAJASREE J R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 8 46 0 0 0 46

87 28612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 6 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

88 30047 JINSHA JOHN.J.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 5 30 0 0 0 30 6 36 0 0 0 66

89 30052 MEKALA JITHIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 21 8 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

90 33720 ALFIYA BADAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

91 33731 ATHULYA B S 13 8 21 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 25 3 28 0 0 0 12 9 21 0 0 0 107

92 33754 SARANYA S G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 6 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

93 33758 SNEHA S 13 8 21 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

94 33766 VRINDA R S A 8 8 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 6 6 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 33

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

SHAHANA 
RASHEED J

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

MGM SILVER JUBILEE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KILIMANOOR, TVPM

95 31486 AFSALKHAN N 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

96 31496 ATHIRA S M 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 15 9 24 0 0 0 89

97 32822 FATHIMA N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 8 50 0 0 0 50

98 32823 FATHIMA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 42

DALE VIEW COLLEGE OF PHARMACY &RESEARCH CENTRE, PUNALAL, TVPM

99 33780 ARUN G 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 9 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 8 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 94

100 33793 GANGA B S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

101 33801 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 9 0 0 0 A 3 3 0 0 0 A 6 6 A 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

102 33805 POOJA B A 5 5 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 A 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

103 33816 SREELEKSHMI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 17 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

NANDU KRISHNA 
U

Passed 
C1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

SREEKRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY &RESEARCH CENTRE, PARASSALA. TVPM

104 31686 AKHIL L SURESH 13 10 23 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 A 10 10 A 10 10 A 10 10 0 0 0 105

105 31689 ANUPRIYA A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 13 46 0 0 0 67

106 31701 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

107 31703 ROHITH JOY 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 35 10 45 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129

108 31707 SUBITHA B S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

109 31709 SARANYA K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 54

110 31710 SOWMYA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 11 46 0 0 0 46

111 34116 ABHISHA D S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 15 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 106

112 34125 AYISHA ASHRAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 37 8 45 32 8 40 0 0 0 125

113 34126 BENISHA SAM S A 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

PRATHEEBA MOL 
R S

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

114 34128 DEVIKA VINOD A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

115 34130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 A 8 8 38 8 46 0 0 0 94

116 34134 JABINA D V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 10 44 0 0 0 44

117 34137 JEROM VINCENT A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

118 34140 KEERTHANA S V 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

119 34141 MINNU A S 35 8 43 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124

120 34145 SANDO V A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 48

EZHUTHACHAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACUETICAL SCIENCES. MARAYAMUTTAM, TVPM

121 15760 SREEJA.I.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

122 19112 AMBILI J.R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 12 53 0 0 0 53

123 19119 ASWATHY.M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 8 52 0 0 0 52

Passed 
E

FEMINA S 
SULFIKHER

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

124 19144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

125 21057 AKSHAY DEV. V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 9 58 0 0 0 58

126 21075 AYSHA RAJ.T.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 21 6 27 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

127 22965 HARISHMA.M.R 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

128 22997 SWABIRA.M.N 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 7 7 0 0 0 13 3 16 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 38 2 40 0 0 0 78

129 23507 AJISHA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 26 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

130 23561 VEENA.G.PRASAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 9 47 0 0 0 47

131 25152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 10 71 0 0 0 71

132 26633 ASWANI PRAKASH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

133 28692 ANU LEKSHMI.A.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 7 73 0 0 0 73

134 28693 APARNA.V.L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 9 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

VIDHYA 
VIJAYAN.D

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

ATHULYA 
R.MURALI

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

135 28699 ATHIRA.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 9 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

136 28725 SHILPA.S.T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 8 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

137 30103 BELCY.Y 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 9 57 0 0 0 97

138 30112 JINCY.J.S 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 7 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

139 30114 JOSHNA.J.J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

140 30126 15 5 20 0 0 0 12 5 17 0 0 0 18 7 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

141 30127 SANJANA SHAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

142 30134 SNEHA.R.S A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

143 33881 ABHIJA.B.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 18 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

144 33894 ARYA GOPAN.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

145 33901 AZEENA.L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

ROHITH.M.KRISHN
AN

Passed 
D

Passed 
D
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

146 33915 KRISHNENDHU.S.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 13 0 0 0 11 4 15 0 0 0 27 7 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

147 33923 PRIYESH.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 6 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 28 0 0 0 75

148 33932 SARANG.S.DETH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 8 47 0 0 0 74

SHREEVIDHYADHIRAJA COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY, NEMOM, TVPM

149 11220 SANJITH .V.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 11 50 0 0 0 44 9 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103

150 13655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40

151 16217 INDU LEKHA.G.B. 22 6 28 0 0 0 8 4 12 0 0 0 A 2 2 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 4 4 A 5 5 0 0 0 59

152 20021 AJEESH .K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 7 48 0 0 0 48

153 20033 BABITHA BABU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 2 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

154 23005 AKHITHA JITH.A.R. 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

155 23012 ANJU .S.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 9 9 A 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

EMESH 
KUMAR .S.S.

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

156 23676 BUNAYYA .J.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

157 23698 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 16 0 0 0 24 3 27 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 56 7 63 0 0 0 146

158 25759 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 23 6 29 0 0 0 24 5 29 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 138

159 27501 REJIN KUMAR .R.B. 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

160 28322 ANSU .V.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 3 26 0 0 0 29 4 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

161 28335 HASHIM .H.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 2 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

162 28336 JAINSY .J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 4 23 0 0 0 22 2 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 5 45 0 0 0 92

163 28339 LEENA S.SAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2 32 0 0 0 39 6 45 0 0 0 109

164 28345 NANDANA ANIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 3 23 0 0 0 11 4 15 0 0 0 23 2 25 0 0 0 24 6 30 0 0 0 93

165 28346 NOUFIYAMOL.S.M. 11 2 13 0 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 8 2 10 0 0 0 42 4 46 0 0 0 12 3 15 0 0 0 88

166 28359 SHYMA SHAHUL 32 8 40 45 9 54 8 8 16 40 8 48 32 8 40 47 8 55 32 8 40 41 8 49 32 9 41 60 14 74 457

RESHMA 
MADHU.G.M.

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

ARATHY .S. 
VIJAYAN

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1&A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C1 &C2

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1 

&F2
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

167 29972 ABHIRAMI .B.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 10 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

168 29978 ANISHA .A.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 20 0 0 0 8 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 16 0 0 0 46

169 29987 ATHIRA .A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 13 0 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 0 16 4 20 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 53

170 29998 KANNAKI .M.A. 34 6 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

171 30007 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1 20 0 0 0 100

172 30010 REMYA .J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 21 3 24 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 23 6 29 0 0 0 117

173 30026 THASNIKHAN .B.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 2 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

174 33298 ABHIRAMI .S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 5 24 0 0 0 10 3 13 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 19 5 24 0 0 0 101

175 33299 ADITHYA VINOD 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 122

176 33301 AKHIL .A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 40

177 33302 ALEENA .S. SHAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

Passed 
A1 

PREETHI  KRISHNA 
.P.S.

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

178 33306 ANAKHA .S.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 7 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 76

179 33307 13 3 16 0 0 0 14 2 16 0 0 0 10 2 12 0 0 0 18 2 20 0 0 0 27 3 30 0 0 0 94

180 33313 ARJUN .P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

181 33316 ASHNI RAZAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 8 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

182 33318 ATHIRA .M.G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 26 8 34 0 0 0 114

183 33322 DEEPTHI .S.T. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

184 33328 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3 19 36 4 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

185 33332 MAYOORI .C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

186 33333 NANDANA .M.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 21 0 0 0 19 4 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 5 28 0 0 0 72

187 33335 POOJA .M.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 4 42 0 0 0 36 4 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

188 33336 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 40

Passed 
F1

ANANTHAKRISHN
AN .N.V.

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

JUSTIN HENTRY 
ROY.S.

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
D

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

PRATHEEKSHA .B.
S.

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

189 33337 15 8 23 40 8 48 2 8 10 40 8 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 169

190 33352 TEENU XAVIER 9 3 12 A 4 4 2 1 3 0 0 0 9 2 11 0 0 0 A 1 1 A 0 0 A 2 2 0 0 0 33

191 33353 THOUSEEF .H. 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2 17 0 0 0 26 3 29 0 0 0 17 2 19 0 0 0 19 2 21 0 0 0 86

192 33354 VARAH .J. NAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 2 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 15 0 0 0 22 4 26 0 0 0 65

KERALA ACADEMY OF PHARMACY, KATTAKKADA, TVPM

193 32303 ABHI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 7 35 0 0 0 35

194 32311 ANAKHA B S A 11 11 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 A 10 10 0 0 0 50

195 32312 ANAKHA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

196 32316 ANJALI SURESH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 40

197 32319 ANURAG J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 7 53 0 0 0 53

198 32323 ARJUN S R 33 7 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

PRAVEENA 
PRADEEP 

Passed 
A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

199 32326 ATHIRA K B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 9 42 0 0 0 42

200 32329 37 10 47 0 0 0 43 9 52 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

201 32330 BINCY B 40 8 48 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 38 10 48 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 187

202 32331 BINCY B S A 6 6 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 A 4 4 0 0 0 25

203 32332 DEENA N S 43 9 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 5 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79

204 32337 JEENA RAJ B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 7 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 45

205 32341 LAKSHMI B S 0 0 0 40 14 54 0 0 0 41 11 52 0 0 0 56 14 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 10 61 67 0 67 304

206 32360 VRINDA K S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 31 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 114

AYISHA MAJEED COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY KARUNAGAPPALLY   KOLLAM

207 7904 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 16 10 26 0 0 0 4 10 14 32 12 44 18 11 29 0 0 0 157

208 10185 DEVIMOL S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 21 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 65

Passed 
F1

BHAGYALAKSHMI 
K B

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
F1 

&F2

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

DIVYA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

209 10230 SAJNA Y A 8 8 A 10 10 A 8 8 A 10 10 A 8 8 A 10 10 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 10 10 88

210 11589 PREBITHA B 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

211 11592 RAJEENA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 10 9 19 32 10 42 32 10 42 0 0 0 145

212 12769 A 10 10 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 9 9 A 12 12 A 9 9 A 9 9 A 8 8 0 0 0 66

213 12785 SHAHANAZ A 32 8 40 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 16 8 24 A 10 10 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

214 12800 SURUMIMOL M S 9 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 10 10 0 0 0 49

215 13941 SAJEENA S 33 8 41 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 32 8 40 0 0 0 163

216 15031 BINDUJA B S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 22

217 15080 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 0 0 0 42 8 50 0 0 0 32 8 40 32 8 40 28 8 36 0 0 0 209

218 16910 JASMIN S 32 8 40 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 13 17 8 25 13 8 21 0 0 0 119

219 16959 SHEBINA H 33 8 41 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 3 8 11 0 0 0 7 10 17 32 8 40 7 8 15 0 0 0 139

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

RAMYA 
KRISHNAN

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

SAUMYA 
SATHEESAN

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
E
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

220 16966 18 9 27 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 15 47 0 0 0 14 8 22 18 8 26 10 8 18 0 0 0 181

221 16967 SUMAYYA K 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

222 17566 ANUPRABHA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 11 11 A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

223 17567 ANUSHA S 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

224 17569 ARCHA S AJAYAN 32 8 40 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 5 8 13 A 8 8 7 8 15 0 0 0 92

225 17580 0 0 0 34 12 46 32 11 43 35 13 48 32 10 42 32 12 44 32 10 42 0 0 0 32 11 43 34 13 47 355

226 17585 JAFINA JAFAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 32 8 40 15 8 23 0 0 0 103

227 19042 ALFIYA R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 38 8 46 32 8 40 0 0 0 126

228 19076 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 12 12 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 12 12 A 10 10 0 0 0 44

229 19087 SHAMNA B 32 8 40 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 36 8 44 34 8 42 32 8 40 0 0 0 226

230 19101 SUMAYYA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 9 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

SUMAYYA A 
JALEEL

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A1 

FATHIMA R 
SHAHUL

Passed 
A2

Passed 
B1 &B2

Passed 
C1 &C2

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1 

&F2

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

RETNA 
REGHUNATH

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
E
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

231 20186 ALEESHA A S 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 8 45 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 128

232 20199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 8 60 0 0 0 49 8 57 62 8 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 187

233 20211 LIJI DAS L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40

234 20240 SHAFEENA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

235 21770 SHIBINA T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

236 21775 THANSINA N R A 8 8 A 10 10 A 8 8 A 10 10 A 8 8 A 10 10 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 10 10 88

237 22035 AJMI SHAJI N 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 40

238 22040 AMANAMOL E 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 7 9 16 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 74

239 22049 ANZILA K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 38 8 46 0 0 0 111

240 22075 JESNI NAZIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 9 9 A 8 8 50

241 22089 NASILA N 5 9 14 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 11 8 19 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 65

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

CHINNU MARY 
VARGHESE

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

242 22108 SISIRA RAJ S A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

243 23786 AMEENA 32 8 40 44 10 54 32 8 40 40 10 50 32 8 40 32 10 42 19 8 27 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 10 42 415

244 23821 JIJI JACOB 32 8 40 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 1 8 9 0 0 0 5 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

245 23823 JISSA JOSEPH A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 9 8 17 A 12 12 A 8 8 0 0 0 76

246 23861 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 24

247 25677 HANNA PARVIN A 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 9 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

248 25688 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

249 26517 ANJANA HARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 32 8 40 20 9 29 0 0 0 149

250 26558 RAJI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 15 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 15 48 95

251 26585 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 19 10 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 88

252 28437 ANJALI DEVI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 0 0 0 16 10 26 0 0 0 36 9 45 0 0 0 98

Passed 
A1&A2

Passed 
B1 &B2

Passed 
C1 &C2

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1 

&F2

Passed 
A1 

SREELEKSHMI S 
KUMAR

Passed 
B1 

CHITRA 
RAJASEKHAR

Passed 
E

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
C2

Passed 
F2

SRUTHISREEKUMA
R

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

253 28448 ASWANI LAL P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

254 28457 FATHIMA J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

255 28472 NASREEN Y 19 8 27 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 14 8 22 32 8 40 32 8 40 0 0 0 167

256 28501 SUJAIDA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 17 8 25 37 9 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 153

257 30244 AFSANA ASHRAF 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 26 0 0 0 12 9 21 0 0 0 18 9 27 0 0 0 118

258 30261 ASHIFA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81

259 30275 FOWSIYA FAROOK 34 8 42 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98

260 30287 KEVIN V 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

261 30297 NAZEERA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 18 80 55 17 72 58 16 74 0 0 0 226

262 30299 NOORJAHAN S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 37 8 45 0 0 0 92

263 30312 SHAMNA S 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 162

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

264 30326 SURYA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

265 31977 AANI A J 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 31 0 0 0 71

266 31978 ABHILASH M 32 9 41 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 97

267 31979 32 9 41 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 24 8 32 0 0 0 158

268 31984 AFSANA S 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 9 8 17 32 8 40 22 8 30 0 0 0 207

269 31988 AJMAL L 32 8 40 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 141

270 31992 ALFIYA H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

271 31997 ALFIYA N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 32 8 40 11 8 19 0 0 0 82

272 31999 AMEENA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 A 9 9 A 13 13 A 12 12 0 0 0 53

273 32004 AMINA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 87

274 32008 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
A1 

ABHIRAMI 
THANKACHAN

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

ANJALI BALU 
WAKAREKAR

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
E
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D.PHARM PART II  SUPPLEMENTARY (ER1991) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

275 32010 ANJANA V R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 16 9 25 0 0 0 65

276 32011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 42 8 50 32 8 40 0 0 0 131

277 32012 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 86

278 32014 ARYA B MOHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 72

279 32018 BISMI S 36 8 44 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 43 8 51 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 197

280 32019 BUSHRA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 33 11 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84

281 32023 FASNA FAROOK 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 146

282 32035 MUHSINA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 33 10 43 0 0 0 126

283 32036 MUHSINA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 35 8 43 37 8 45 32 8 40 0 0 0 208

284 32039 MUSLIHA M 15 8 23 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 32 8 40 33 8 41 7 8 15 0 0 0 184

285 32042 NAJIYATH R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 8 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

Passed 
D

ANSHIDA 
RASHEED

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

APARNNA 
KRISHNAN

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
E
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

286 32044 NOUFIYA N 47 8 55 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 47 8 55 0 0 0 32 8 40 42 8 50 32 8 40 0 0 0 282

287 32048 RAJALEKSHMI S 32 9 41 0 0 0 18 10 28 0 0 0 8 9 17 0 0 0 14 10 24 A 10 10 A 9 9 0 0 0 129

288 32050 RASANA R 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 35 8 43 0 0 0 166

289 32051 RIHANA N 9 8 17 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 125

290 32052 RIJI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 9 42 0 0 0 42

291 32058 SHEENU S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 11 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

292 32059 SHEHINA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 8 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

293 32064 32 9 41 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

294 32065 VISHNUPRIYA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 36 8 44 15 8 23 0 0 0 130

FATHIMA COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY,KOLLAM.

295 7774 ARCHANA P 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
E

Passed 
B1 

VIGNESH VIJAYAN 
M

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

296 13988 BEENA V K 4 8 12 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 8 8 16 9 8 17 14 8 22 0 0 0 98

297 14073 SUMAYYA N R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

298 15601 SARANYA PRASAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 40

299 16719 ADYA P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

300 16762 KIRAN DEVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

301 17522 REJANI R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 19

302 18703 AKSHARA R 5 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 0 0 0 18 10 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

303 18732 32 8 40 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 37 8 45 32 10 42 0 0 0 151

304 18775 PREETHY P 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 9 10 19 0 0 0 17 10 27 0 0 0 115

305 18791 SARANYA T A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 30

306 18800 SHANI S 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 91

DAYIMI 
HABEEBULLA

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

307 20106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 33 8 41 A 8 8 32 8 40 0 0 0 116

308 20164 SAJINA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

309 23261 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

310 23285 NITHYA G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 9 10 19 21 8 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 88

311 23871 AJIMI K 7 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 3 8 11 8 8 16 0 0 0 64

312 23873 AJMI N 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89

313 23907 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 66

314 23914 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 36 8 44 0 0 0 103

315 23936 NOORNNISA N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

316 25187 ADHEESHA L 15 8 23 0 0 0 5 8 13 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 107

317 25194 AMINA BASHEER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 82

FOUSIYA 
SHAJAHAN

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

HAFEEFA B 
NOUSHAD

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

GREESHMA 
VIJAYAN

Passed 
F1

JESNA 
NAZEERKHAN

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

318 25227 MUBARAK M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 33 0 0 0 33

319 25251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

320 25252 SOUMYA N R 16 8 24 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 128

321 27174 ABHIRAJ S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

322 27178 AJMAL NISHAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

323 27179 AJMIYA AZEEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 9 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

324 27180 AJMIYA T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

325 27192 ANNIE SUNIL U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

326 27198 ARUN S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 8 8 16 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 57

327 27203 ASIDHA E S 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 5 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

328 27211 AVANI M O 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

SOUMYA 
KRISHNAN S

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

329 27214 BENUJA K JOSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

330 27223 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

331 27225 FATHIMA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 49 8 57 0 0 0 128

332 27226 FATHIMI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

333 27233 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

334 27238 JUBY JOY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40

335 27245 NAJIMA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

336 27277 SREELEKSHMI P 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 80

337 27280 SUMINA S 5 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

338 27291 VIJAYALEKSHMI V 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

339 29640 AHIRAMI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Passed 
C1

FATHIMA 
NAZIMUDHEEN

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

HANNA KHADEEJA 
S 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

340 29673 ASWATHY R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

341 29697 KAMILA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 8 49 0 0 0 49

342 29704 NANDU M N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 0 0 0 43

343 29732 THARA S NAIR 13 10 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 0 0 0 8 10 18 5 10 15 18 10 28 0 0 0 107

344 30351 APARNA A S 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 80

345 30356 ASWATHY A S 32 8 40 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14 15 8 23 0 0 0 138

346 30357 ATHIRA M A 0 0 0 34 11 45 0 0 0 42 10 52 0 0 0 33 8 41 37 8 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 10 44 227

347 30379 KAMALI S NAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

348 30381 LEKSHMI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

349 30382 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

350 30384 NABEELA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
D

Passed 
F2

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
B1 

MARIAMMA 
JOSEPH

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
B1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

351 30386 NESYA NAZAR 34 8 42 0 0 0 38 8 46 0 0 0 38 8 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 41 8 49 0 0 0 223

352 30387 NITHYA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

353 30392 PUNNYA C V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

354 30393 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

355 30408 SANDRA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

356 30421 SHAMNA S S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40

357 30422 SHEHNA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

358 30424 SHEREENA MOL S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

359 30425 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

360 30433 TEENA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

361 30435 7 8 15 0 0 0 3 8 11 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 48

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

RASEENA BEEGUM 
S

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

SHIBINA 
SHAWKKATH

Passed 
A1 

UMMA 
HABEEBATH U M
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

362 30436 VIJAYALEKSHMI B 6 8 14 0 0 0 1 8 9 A 8 8 0 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 5 8 13 17 8 25 0 0 0 85

363 30438 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

364 34151 ADEENA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

365 34152 AFIYA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 8

366 34164 ANANDHU P 34 8 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

367 34165 ANAKHA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

368 34172 ANSIYA KAREEM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 17 8 25 32 8 40 0 0 0 86

369 34173 ANUJA P N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 8 51 0 0 0 76

370 34175 ARSHAD S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 82

371 34182 ASHIQ SHAHUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

372 34184 ASRITHA V ALEX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

VISWAGAYATHRI 
V

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

373 34193 FARSANA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 19 8 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 79

374 34205 ISHA J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

375 34208 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 32 8 40 32 8 40 0 0 0 145

376 34209 KEERTHANA S 12 8 20 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 15 8 23 47 8 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 178

377 34210 MANISHA M LAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 13 45 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89

378 34211 MANJU M S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 35 10 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

379 34220 N FATHIMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 8

380 34222 NOUFIYA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 16 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

381 34240 SALVA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

382 34243 SEBIN RAJU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

383 34244 SELIN BABU 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

Passed 
E

KEERTHANA RAJ G 
R

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

384 34245 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106

385 34256 SONA B PRASAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101

386 34260 SREELEKSHMI S 32 8 40 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

387 34267 VIDYA V S 16 8 24 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 17 8 25 32 8 40 0 0 0 210

388 34269 YADUKRISHNA A J 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 47 8 55 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119

GOVT. T.D. MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALAPPUZHA

389 24962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19 0 0 0 42 8 50 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 109

390 28187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 13 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

391 28192 KRIPALAL.T.V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 8 47 0 0 0 47

392 28196 NAVIN. P.BENNY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 5 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

393 30443 ANILKUMAR .L A 8 8 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

SHAFNA 
SHAJAHAN

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
E

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

IRFANA YASMIN. 
A.K

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

HARIPRIYA 
KRISHNAN

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

AES COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AMBALAPPUZHA.

394 25264 ANCHITHA.S.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

395 28743 AMITHA.R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

396 28750 ANJALI.P A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 43

397 30630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 78

398 30635 ARYA.A A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 40

399 30642 FATHIMA.H 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

400 30661 SAJINA.N 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79

401 32642 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 20 8 28 0 0 0 90

402 32644 DEVIKA SURESH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

403 32645 FATHIMA SALIH.M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Passed 
D

AMRUTHA 
RAJENDRAN

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

 ATHULYA  R 
PILLAI

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

404 32664  SAFNA SALIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 9 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 85

405 32665 SANDRA.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 109

406 32666 SANILAMOL K.G 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

407 32668 0 0 0 0 0 0 0      0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

408 32677  SREELEKSHMMI.G 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

409 32678 SUMAYYA SHIHAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

DR. JOSEPH MAR THOMA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES &RESEARCH, KATTANAM, ALAPPUZHA

410 31554 AKSHAY S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 41 8 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89

411 31558 BISMI HAKKIM 11 4 15 0 0 0 5 6 11 0 0 0 7 1 8 0 0 0 7 3 10 1 6 7 3 2 5 0 0 0 56

412 31560 GEETHU G 16 8 24 56 8 64 4 8 12 51 8 59 4 8 12 44 8 52 9 8 17 8 8 16 11 8 19 41 8 49 324

413 31562 JINI THOMAS 16 5 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 4 27 0 0 0 48

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

SEETHA 
LEKSHMI.G

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
F2
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

414 31565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 5 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

415 31567 NAMITHA R NAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 8 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

416 31569 SANDRA A D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 8 56 0 0 0 56

417 31570 SANDRA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 3 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

418 33414 AL HUZNA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 7 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 23 32 8 40 22 4 26 0 0 0 126

419 33417 AMRITHA K S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 40

420 33423 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 25 3 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

421 33425 ARCHANA GOPI 33 8 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 84

422 33429 ASNA N 2 8 10 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 7 3 10 0 0 0 A 4 4 A 3 3 A 2 2 0 0 0 39

423 33433 ELDO T 32 8 40 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 11 8 19 32 8 40 0 0 0 160

424 33436 FATHIMA J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 8 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

KAVYA 
KUNJUMON

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

APARNA 
SANTHOSH

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

425 33440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 7 45 0 0 0 45

426 33443 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 39 10 49 0 0 0 40 11 51 0 0 0 184

427 33445 JUMANA FATHIMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 7 32 0 0 0 22 7 29 0 0 0 61

428 33447 MANYA S 27 3 30 0 0 0 35 6 41 0 0 0 38 2 40 0 0 0 25 1 26 0 0 0 19 4 23 0 0 0 160

429 33449 MEERA U A 2 2 0 0 0 A 7 7 0 0 0 A 2 2 0 0 0 A 1 1 A 1 1 A 2 2 0 0 0 15

SREE GOKULAM SNGM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, THURAVOOR, CHERTHALA.

430 12959 RENJINI.S.R 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 9 9 A 8 8 0 0 0 41

431 14096 ASWATHY.P.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 A 15 15 A 12 12 A 8 8 0 0 0 55

432 14838 ANTONY.T.M 32 8 40 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 32 9 41 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 157

433 16063 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 9 57 0 0 0 57

434 22854 GOPIKA.U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

GAYATHRI 
AMMAL S

Passed 
F1

JEAN CHERIAN 
JOHNSON

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

HIMA 
VISWAMBHARAN

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

435 24052 NEETHU.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 27 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

436 26688 ARYA.P.V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 8 44 0 0 0 37 8 45 0 0 0 89

437 26690 ASHIK.S.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 7 45 0 0 0 87

438 26733 V S ANJANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 41

439 28262 ABHIJITH.M.H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40 8 48 0 0 0 129

440 28282 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

441 28304 SNEHA.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

442 30511 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 36 9 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

443 30530 GREESHMA RAJAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 20 0 0 0 11 4 15 0 0 0 9 5 14 0 0 0 49

444 33531 ALAN BIJU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 9 48 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 36 8 44 0 0 0 132

445 33574 ROSE MARY.K.G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16 0 0 0 25 6 31 0 0 0 47

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

ASWATHY 
THANKACHAN

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

AISWARYA 
SURESH

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

446 33580 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 12 46 0 0 0 46

ST.JOSEPH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ALAPPUZHA.

447 13007 LEKSHMI K U 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

448 14151 APARNA K C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

449 17688 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

450 24123 SALVA SAYED M I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

451 28825 SAFWANA P S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81

452 30674 ANAKHA P 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 43

453 30704 NANDANA S AJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 63

454 30708 PRAVEENA P P 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 14 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 12 48 32 13 45 0 0 0 139

KVM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHERTHALA

SNEHA 
SATHEESAN

Passed 
F1

NEETHU 
VARGHESE

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

455 22483 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 34

456 26091 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

457 26106 PARVATHY K S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 0 0 0 23

458 27618 SILA SAIBU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

459 28515 ALTHAF A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21 0 0 0 21

460 28524 ARCHANA V S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 18 0 0 0 58

461 28525 ARYA B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 42

462 28526 ASWATHY P S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40

463 28529 DHANASREE REJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 21 8 29 0 0 0 17 9 26 0 0 0 95

464 28535 HARSHA DILEEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 42

465 28546 NOUFA MOL R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

ANJALY 
PANKAJAN

 

FATHIMATHU 
SUHAILA

    Passed 
D

   

   

   

    Passed 
C1

    Passed 
F1

    Passed 
F1

    Passed 
C1

    Passed 
F1

    Passed 
D
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

466 28553 REJITHA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

467 28571 VRINDA K V 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 34 9 43 0 0 0 96

468 29856 AISWARYA VINU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 8 47 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89

469 29874 BHAVANA ULLAS 32 9 41 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 141

470 29882 FIDHA MUBAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

471 29888 JEEVAN SAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

472 29893 MURSHIDA B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 0 0 0 83

473 29903 SAKKIYA S A 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

474 29906 SREELAKSHMI S 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 10 26 0 0 0 52

475 32395 MUMTHAS U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 9 60 0 0 0 60

476 32404 SAFNA FATHIMA H 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

  Passed 
C1

  Passed 
F1

  Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOTTAYAM

477 31738 SANEESH V C 32 10 42 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 12 11 23 0 0 0 32 10 42 45 13 58 39 8 47 0 0 0 252

CARITAS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, THELLAKOM ,KOTTAYAM

478 25037 ASWATHY SABU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

479 33362 ANAND ASHOK 4 1 5 0 0 0 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 18 23 2 25 4 1 5 0 0 0 62

480 33366 ARUN JAISON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 30 0 0 0 30

481 33377 FATHIMA P A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

482 33387 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

483 33397 PRIYA ABRAHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 6 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

484 33404 SHEEBAMOL  P A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 14 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

AL-AZHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, THODUPUZHA, IDUKKI

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

KRISHNA PRIYA V 
B

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

485 29751 JEMY MATHEW 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 13 0 0 0 53

486 30479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

487 30484 ANSIYA NOUSHAD A 8 8 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

488 30485 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 101

489 30490 FATHIMA NOURIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 8 46 0 0 0 46

490 30508 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

491 34060 ABHINA C P 34 10 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

492 34064 AKSHARA. A .R 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 9 47 0 0 0 48 10 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

493 34068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

494 34069 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 32 8 40 32 9 41 0 0 0 144

495 34071 ANUPRIYA R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 12 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

Passed 
B1 

AKSHARA K 
VIJAYAN

Passed 
D

ANUSREE 
VISWANATHAN

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

THESNEEM 
ASHARAF

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

AMEENA HASHNA 
C J

Passed 
D

ANAKHA 
THANKACHAN

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

496 34077 ASWATHY AJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

497 34082 BEEMA ASSIS 32 8 40 0 0 0 20 12 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98

498 34083 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

499 34087 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 12 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

500 34088 GANGA P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 80

501 34090 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 9 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

502 34091 JESNA JALEEL 41 8 49 51 8 59 0 0 0 51 8 59 0 0 0 56 8 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 8 59 290

503 34098 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

504 34103 RESIYAMOL K. R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 22 0 0 0 12 9 21 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 85

HINDUSTAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KANJIRAPPALLY, KOTTAYAM

505 31508 19 8 27 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 123

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 

BHARATHKRISHN
A M S

Passed 
C1

FATHIMA P 
ALIYAR

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

HASHIM 
HARIKUMAR

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1&A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
F2

PARVATHY 
RAJEEV

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

ARCHANA 
SATHOSH

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

506 31524 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

507 31534 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

508 32421 ABHIJITH R NATH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 37

509 32429 ANJALI A 11 8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 16 0 0 0 5 8 13 32 8 40 9 10 19 0 0 0 107

510 32436 ASHISH N NAIR 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 63

511 32440 DEVIKA KRISHNA 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

512 32441 DINCY STANLY 15 8 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

513 32455 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 14 14 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 38

514 32456 40 8 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 13 45 0 0 0 93

515 32457 MARIYA REJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 11 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

516 32461 MINIMOL SAIDU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 17 49 0 0 0 39 15 54 0 0 0 103

NIVYA DHARMAN 
P

Passed 
D

VIJAYALEKSHMI N 
V

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A1 

JULIYA 
SEBASTIAN

KRISHNA SURESH 
M S

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

517 32472 SHYAM P R 32 8 40 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 154

518 32475 SREETHU P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 27 0 0 0 27

519 32477 THOMAS P G 32 9 41 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76

LISIE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COCHIN.

520 28918 SWEETY.C.JOY 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.5

521 30818 RAKHIMOL RAJU 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 13 0 0 0 24 3 27 0 0 0 9 5.3 14 17 4 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

522 32253 AMINA K. N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 6 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

523 32254 ANAGHA AJITH 12 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 0 0 0 7 6 13 12 4 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

524 32266 DIVYA. K. V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

525 32269 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

526 32277 MARIA JISNA JOSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 7 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 5 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
E

FEMINA THRESIA 
K F

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

527 32279 MIZA NOURIN M B 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 21 0 0 0 48

528 32280 NAFIYA. U. N 40 6 46 0 0 0 17 7 24 0 0 0 10 5 15 0 0 0 37 3 40 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 165

CHEMISTS COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES &RESEARCH, ERNAKULAM

529 31649 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 12 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

530 31652 NEETHU S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

531 31654 RESHMI S 6 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 15 0 0 0 5 10 15 0 0 0 9 10 19 0 0 0 65

532 31658 SUBEENA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 9 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

533 33062 0 0 0 50 10 60 0 0 0 54 14 68 0 0 0 50 10 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 11 60 248

534 33073 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 11 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 105

535 33080 ARATHI P K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86

536 33085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 9 64 0 0 0 64

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

JEAN JOICE 
JOSEPH

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

AFSAL A 
MUHAMMAD

Passed 
A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
F2

ANASWARA 
SARAVANAN

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

BHAGYALAKSHMI 
M H

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

537 33088 DEVU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 62

538 33100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

539 33103 NANDANA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 10 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

540 33110 SITHARA A K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 63

541 33112 SOFI SOLAMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 41

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, ALUVA.

542 15969 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 12 12 A 9 9 A 8 8 0 0 0 39

543 18326 THALHATH. T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

544 19832 NOORA. N 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 19 0 0 0 32 13 45 0 0 0 13 11 24 13 8 21 12 8 20 0 0 0 129

545 19837 RENJI .R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

546 19855 THARA.M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 11 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

Passed 
F1

MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF K

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

SREEDAS NAIR V. 
A

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

547 27399 VISMAYA. P.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 9 0 0 0 17 6 23 0 0 0 7 9 16 0 0 0 2 8 10 0 0 0 58

548 28383 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 70

549 28398 KEERTHANA. T .T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 4 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

550 30829 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 A 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

551 30839 BUSHARA BEEVI 16 9 25 0 0 0 A 7 7 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

552 30843 HASANATH A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 6 6 0 0 0 10 11 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

553 30849 NAFIA SHEMEER A 8 8 A 1 1 A 4 4 A 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 A 6 6 A 5 5 A 2 2 A 8 8 37

554 30854 RUKSANA C S 33 10 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 100

555 30856 32 9 41 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 A 2 2 0 0 0 A 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

556 30860 SHEMEENA T.A 15 10 25 0 0 0 A 7 7 0 0 0 A 6 6 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 60

557 32743 ABDUL SALAM P S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

CHRISTY ANTONY 
K P

Passed 
F1

ADHILA YASMIN 
T.A

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

SAMEERA 
HYDROSE

Passed 
A1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

558 32751 ANUPAMA ALIAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

559 32756 ASHIDA K N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

560 32765 AYANA.A 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

561 32775 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 20 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 12 8 20 0 0 0 59

562 32795 SAHIL K N 4 10 14 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 2 2 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 37

563 32798 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, PERUMBAVOOR, ERNAKULAM

564 31670 AVANI K SHAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 64

565 31676 HRIDYA T H 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

566 31679 LINTA LAZER 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

567 31681 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

FATHIMA 
THAHSIN

SHREE NITHYA 
MEGALA E

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

NADIR 
NOORUDHEEN

Passed 
B1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

568 31684 SISIRA M N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 26 0 0 0 26

569 33004 AISHA ALIYAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 11 30 0 0 0 32 13 45 23 5 28 16 5 21 0 0 0 124

570 33007 AJMI AFSAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

571 33010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 3 32 0 0 0 32

572 33011 AMINA V K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 14 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

573 33012 ANANDU.K.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 4 40 36 4 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 96

574 33016 ARATHY.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 21 0 0 0 38 2 40 10 3 13 16 4 20 0 0 0 94

575 33018 ARYAMOL M.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

576 33019 ASHENAMOLL K S 7 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 16 0 0 0 6 2 8 10 7 17 12 3 15 0 0 0 68

577 33024 BENAZIR M.N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 9 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

578 33028 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 28 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 7 26 0 0 0 94

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

AMINA 
IFRATH.A.N

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

FATHIMA THASNI 
K.R

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

579 33030 FAZNA M  JAMAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 12 60 0 0 0 60

580 33033 JAHANA K.R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

581 33034 JASEERABI.K.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 13 9 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84

582 33037 MOHAMED BILAL 6 7 13 0 0 0 19 5 24 0 0 0 24 2 26 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 16 4 20 0 0 0 87

583 33038 13 5 18 0 0 0 16 4 20 0 0 0 23 2 25 0 0 0 13 2 15 13 5 18 11 2 13 0 0 0 109

584 33040 NADIYA BEVI P. 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107

585 33041 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 18 0 0 0 9 7 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74

586 33044 NITHA NAZRIN V S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 7 49 0 0 0 49

587 33045 NITHYA BALAN M 41 9 50 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 13 0 0 0 39 1 40 0 0 0 143

588 33050 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

589 33051 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 8 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

MUHAMMED 
ASIF.A

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

NANDANA 
CHANDRAN

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

SAFFEENATH 
SHAHADIYA.K.M

SANDRA P 
UNNIKRISHNAN

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

590 33053 SHAHINA M S 32 8 40 0 0 0 11 6 17 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 5 6 11 39 5 44 23 3 26 0 0 0 152

591 33056 SUHANA P N 33 11 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 14 54 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139

592 33059 UMA DEVADAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

NEHRU COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY, THIRUVILWAMALA, THRISSUR.

593 24840 DIVYA M R 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 0 0 0 50

594 34001 AISWARYA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

595 34002 AJMAL K M A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

596 34009 ANSHIYA K V 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 14 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

597 34011 ASHNA SHIRIN C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 8 44 32 10 42 0 0 0 86

598 34013 ASNAMOL V A 7 8 15 0 0 0 2 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 57

599 34015 ATHIRA G 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 13 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 0 0 0 68

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

600 34021 32 10 42 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

601 34027 KRISHNAJA M U 10 10 20 0 0 0 8 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

602 34028 LEENA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 4 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

603 34058 10 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 85

TRIVENI INSTITUTE OF  PHARMACY, KECHERY, THRISSUR.

604 29606 JISNA V S 15 8 23 45 6 51 5 8 13 40 4 44 7 8 15 38 2 40 5 7 12 0 0 0 19 6 25 42 5 47 270

605 29609 KALALAYANA T K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

606 30922 ANN MARIYA JIJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 7 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

607 30933 JASNA K H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

608 30963 THASNEEM C A 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 14 9 23 0 0 0 79

609 32683 ADITHYA P A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 8 48 0 0 0 48

FATHIMATHUL 
SHIBILA C K

Passed 
A1 

YADHUKRISHNAN 
K K

Passed 
D

Passed 
A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
F2

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

610 32697 CHITHIRA P S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 40

611 32701 DRISYA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 9 77 0 0 0 39 4 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

612 32722 NEETHU S A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 18 6 24 0 0 0 64

613 32742 VINCY K G 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 8 0 0 0 2 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

PRIME COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY, PALAKKAD

614 22895 ASWATHY V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40

615 24320 BINEESHA E M A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

616 27942 JISHNA K P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

617 27973 SUCHITHRA C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

618 29343 PRIYA K O 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

619 29360 SIJU M 13 11 24 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 2 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 17 0 0 0 59

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
E

Passed 
B1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

620 31014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 67

621 32146 GREESHMA G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 91

NIRMALA COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCE, CHALAKKUDI

622 29539 ANSALNA MOL H 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 0 0 0 17 9 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

623 29564 PARVATHY P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

624 30876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

625 30901 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

626 33481 ATHIRA.M.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 13 5 10 15 39 8 47 0 0 0 75

627 33492 GOKUL.N 15 8 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

628 33499 KEERTHI.K.S 32 12 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

629 33510 NITHYA BABY 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

AYISHA FAIROOZ 
T V C

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

ANAGHA 
PHILOMINA

Passed 
D

MALAVIKA 
MOHANDAS

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

630 33521 SIVAPRIYA P S 8 8 16 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

631 33526 VARNA CM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

SANJO COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL STUDIES, PALAKKAD

632 32577 APARNA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

633 32596 MEGHA P M 42 8 50 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

WEST FORT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, THRISSUR

634 33608 ASWATHY V S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 59

635 33609 ASWATHY V.M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 23

636 33634 REMIN E J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 8 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

637 33636 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

HOLY GRACE ACADEMY OF  PHARMACY, MALA

Passed 
C1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

SARANYA 
SANTHOSH

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

638 31541 EBIN PV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

639 31543 KEERTHANA K S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 18 12 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71

640 33121 AJAL SAHAM VN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 41

641 33122 ALEX BABU 16 9 25 0 0 0 10 12 22 0 0 0 16 5 21 0 0 0 16 9 25 0 0 0 19 7 26 0 0 0 119

642 33131 CHAITHRA P M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

643 33133 DEVIKA T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

644 33134 DISLIN SANJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 9 42 0 0 0 23 6 29 0 0 0 39 8 47 0 0 0 40 7 47 0 0 0 165

645 33138 HASHNA  T H 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84

646 33162 SANDRA P V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

647 33170 SNUBHA V S 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

648 33172 SRUTHI AS 36 8 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 7 34 0 0 0 4 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91

Passed 
D

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

649 33174 THEERTHA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

JAMIA SALAFIYA PHARMACY COLLEGE, PULICKAL. MALAPPURAM

650 18671 NISADHA. P.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 11 55 0 0 0 42 8 50 0 0 0 43 9 52 50 10 60 55 6 61 0 0 0 278

651 22705 SHANA .P.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

652 24457 RASHA KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 0 0 0 14 11 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

653 25301 37 3 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 46 4 50 0 0 0 172

654 29035 ABILARAJ R E 35 8 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

655 29036 AKSHAYA B 43 7 50 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 29 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 146

656 29044 AYSHA RINSI. T.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 48 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 88

657 29049 DRISYA.C. P A 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 3

658 31115 SARATH. P.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

AMRUTHA 
RAMESAN

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
E
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

659 31122 SHAKKIRA .B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 37 3 40 0 0 0 120

660 33945 ANSHIDA. M 32 10 42 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

661 33946 ANUROOP .P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

662 33964 JUMANA. P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 8 57 0 0 0 42 6 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

663 33972 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

664 33973 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 3 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

665 33975 MUMTHAZ O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

DEVAKI AMMA MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY,MALAPPURAM.

666 24369 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 9 9 A 9 9 0 0 0 34

667 25457 NIBIN K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 0 0 0 9 8 17 0 0 0 6 8 14 32 8 40 9 10 19 0 0 0 105

668 25459 P. S. GAYOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

MUHAMMED 
HARIS.PP

MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN N.P

Passed 
C1

ASHIQUE NABEEL 
P. M.

Passed 
E
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

669 28935 AYANA V.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 15 43 0 0 0 123

670 31219 10 8 18 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 32 8 40 18 8 26 0 0 0 131

671 32949 APARNA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

672 32967 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 24

673 32999 YADU KRISHNAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 80

AL-SHIFA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PERINTHALMANNA. MALAPPURAM

674 16494 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14 0 0 0 35 8 43 0 0 0 100

675 29501 14 11 25 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 17 8 25 A 9 9 A 0 0 0 0 0 107

676 31150 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 11 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71

677 31156 JITHISHA P S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

678 31165 NAJIYA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 13 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

MUHAMMED 
FARIS

Passed 
E

Passed 
D

FATHIMA SANA 
M.V.

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

FATHIMATH 
SALOMINA C K

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD E P

FATHIMATH 
FABINA

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

679 31172 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

680 33242 ATHIRA T M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

681 33251 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 10 52 0 0 0 132

682 33256 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

KMCT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY. KUTTIPPURAM, MALAPPURAM

683 32482 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

684 32501 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 5 27 0 0 0 14 5 19 0 0 0 42 5 47 0 0 0 17 4 21 0 0 0 114

685 32520 RISVANA T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 40

686 32526 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 14 0 0 0 10 4 14 0 0 0 26 4 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE

687 29839 PARVATHI KHOSH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 6 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

RUSHAIDA 
RINOOS V

Passed 
A1 

FATHIMA NEENU 
K

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

FATHIMATH USNA 
C

Passed 
C1

AKHIL 
RAJAGOPAL

Passed 
B1 

MOHAMMED 
FUHAD P

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

SALMAN RASHID 
V

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

NATIONAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KOZHIKODE.

688 13252 PRAVI.A.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 9 43 0 0 0 43

689 15248 RAMSHIDA.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

690 15266 SHILPA. P.V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

691 17943 ASEELA.K.V 10 12 22 0 0 0 A 17 17 0 0 0 9 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

692 24666 ANSHIFA.K O 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 3 3 0 0 0 A 1 1 0 0 0 A 8 8 A 2 2 A 8 8 0 0 0 22

693 25636 LIJI. M.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 56

694 25643 RAHUL.M 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

695 25644 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 41

696 27024 FATHIMA HUSNA 40 14 54 51 15 66 51 15 66 69 16 85 35 15 50 46 16 62 40 13 53 38 15 53 51 14 65 48 15 63 617

697 27044 RAFNA A P 32 10 42 42 11 53 7 11 18 58 10 68 10 11 21 32 10 42 32 10 42 9 11 20 32 9 41 46 11 57 404

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

RAMEESA 
NASREEN

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1&A2

Passed 
B1 &B2

Passed 
C1 &C2

Passed 
D

Passed 
E

Passed 
F1 

&F2

Passed 
A1&A2

Passed 
B2

Passed 
C2

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1 

&F2
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

698 29156 AHSANA.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 19 8 27 0 0 0 33 8 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108

699 29213 THOUSEEF T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 0 0 0 22

700 31260 ASIQUALI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

701 31266 FAHAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

702 31270 14 9 23 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94

703 31277 LUBABA SHIRIN .K 12 8 20 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 3 11 14 0 0 0 1 10 11 2 8 10 13 9 22 0 0 0 95

704 31288 NASIFA SHERIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 8 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

705 32194 AKHIL JOY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

706 32195 AL AMEEN C V 32 9 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

707 32203 ASHIFA ASHRAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 9 24 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

JDT ISLAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KOZHIKODE

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
B1 

FATHIMA 
FANSHA.N

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
A1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

708 14514 JUBRATH.E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 9 44 0 0 0 44

709 16330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 5 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

710 16339 NIMYA T K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

711 16362 SITHARA .N.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 7 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

712 18037 SIGMA.C.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 7 51 0 0 0 51

713 19768 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 20 0 0 0 A 3 3 0 0 0 A 4 4 A 2 2 6 5 11 0 0 0 40

714 19777 17 5 22 0 0 0 A 7 7 0 0 0 A 4 4 0 0 0 A 6 6 A 1 1 A 2 2 0 0 0 42

715 19796 SHABNA.M.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

716 24567 JOSHITHA.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 23 6 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

717 24584 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 7 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

718 25327 ADITHYA .K.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 4 4 0 0 0 19 3 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 6 6 A 6 6 0 0 0 38

Passed 
F1

JASIYA 
FARSATH.K

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

FATHIMATH 
HARSHANA.K.P

KHADEEJA 
FEBIN.K.P

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
B1 

SAFWANA 
SULAIMAN

Passed 
B1 
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

719 25338 19 7 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 5 23 0 0 0 7 5 12 0 0 0 22 6 28 0 0 0 89

720 25348 MIHADA NAZAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

721 25359 SAFNA SHERIN.T.K A 3 3 0 0 0 6 4 10 0 0 0 13 3 16 0 0 0 A 5 5 A 0 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 34

722 25367 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

723 25370 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 5 5 A 8 8 A 8 8 0 0 0 38

724 26944 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 32 0 0 0 39 6 45 0 0 0 77

725 26992 VAISHNAV.K 32 9 41 0 0 0 38 7 45 0 0 0 38 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 4 40 0 0 0 166

726 27002 AMAL.P.M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 10 46 0 0 0 46

727 29105 ATHUL NATH.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 8 45 0 0 0 32 11 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 7 33 32 10 42 0 0 0 163

728 29114 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 17 0 0 0 18 5 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

729 29119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 7 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

FARSANA 
SHERIN.K

SHAHANA 
SHERIN.K.P

SHAMIL 
SIRSHAD.M

ABDUL 
HASEEB.P.K

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

FATHIMA 
FARZANA.T

FATHIMATH 
SAHLA.S.S

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

730 29130 MIRSA ALI.M.K 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 6 35 0 0 0 18 6 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

731 29149 SHAHNA.V 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 32 0 0 0 7 6 13 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87

732 29154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

733 31339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 7 42 0 0 0 82

734 31341 NOUFIDA.K 38 7 45 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 48 8 56 0 0 0 32 12 44 0 0 0 229

735 31352 SHAHALA.K.C 25 5 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 8 48 0 0 0 40 4 44 0 0 0 26 7 33 0 0 0 155

736 31355 SOJISH.C 30 5 35 0 0 0 7 2 9 0 0 0 7 6 13 0 0 0 16 4 20 0 0 0 27 5 32 0 0 0 109

737 31357 SUHAILA.M.K 19 8 27 0 0 0 22 7 29 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 26 7 33 0 0 0 155

738 32067 32 10 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 13 0 0 0 10 7 17 7 7 14 14 9 23 0 0 0 109

739 32068 AJNA MUSTHAFA.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 7 54 0 0 0 54

740 32073 ANSHIDA. N 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 10 42 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 13 9 22 17 9 26 32 10 42 0 0 0 150

Passed 
D

SULTHANA 
NOUSHAD

NAJA 
FATHIMA.K.V

Passed 
C1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

ADHIB 
RAHMAN.K.P

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

741 32074 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 6 25 56 9 65 0 0 0 110

742 32086 28 5 33 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 123

743 32088 41 10 51 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 6 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

CRESCENT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KANNUR.

744 22387 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 A 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

745 24753 SAVAD T P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 40

746 24764 SRUTHI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 0 0 0 35 7 42 0 0 0 83

747 25109 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

748 25130 VIDYA K A 3 3 0 0 0 A 4 4 0 0 0 A 11 11 0 0 0 A 1 1 0 0 0 A 4 4 0 0 0 23

749 27297 AKSHAY VIJAYAN 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 5 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

750 27311 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 19 0 0 0 13 9 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

ANSILA 
SHERIN.T.P

Passed 
F1

FATHIMATH ZIYA 
NAZEER

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

FIDHA 
FATHIMA.P.K

Passed 
A1 

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
E

MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEL K

Passed 
F1

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

NEETHU 
BALAKRISHNAN V 
M

Passed 
A1 

FATHIMATH 
SAHLA B
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

751 29369 ANAGHA K V 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 20 0 0 0 25 2 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

752 29383 ASWATHI  P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 4 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

753 29393 KAVERI  K  V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 4 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

754 29407 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

755 29411 SOORYA M A 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 11 11 A 10 10 0 0 0 32

756 31367 ANAMIKA  K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 5 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

757 31372 ASWANI MOHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

758 31376 DAISY V S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

759 31379 FATHIMATH ASNA 22 1 23 0 0 0 22 4 26 0 0 0 11 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 3 43 0 0 0 106

760 31381 GANA N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 6 48 0 0 0 42 3 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93

761 31392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Passed 
C1

SANIKA 
RAVEENDRAN

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
D

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1

Passed 
D

MUHAMMED 
NISHAL 
KUZHICHALIL

Passed 
D
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

762 31393 NAVYASREE C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 11 0 0 0 18 2 20 0 0 0 18 2 20 0 0 0 51

763 31405 SHILPA A K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7 40 0 0 0 40

764 31409 SRESHNA K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 40

765 33178 ABHINAYA P P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 40

766 33184 AKSHAYA M S 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 5 28 0 0 0 68

767 33187 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 5 27 0 0 0 25 6 31 0 0 0 40 9 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107

768 33196 AYISHABI P P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 41 17 9 26 24 6 30 0 0 0 97

769 33200 25 6 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 22 0 0 0 18 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79

770 33207 FIDHA E M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

771 33213 JINSHA V P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 7 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

772 33218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
F1

Passed 
B1 

ANAKHA 
PRABHAKARAN

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

CHARULATHA 
MANOJ

Passed 
C1

MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS V A

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

773 33225 SARATHKUMAR K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 7 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

774 33231 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 6 6 A 5 5 A 7 7 0 0 0 18

775 33233 VIDHYA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

776 33234 VISMAYA C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 8 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

MGM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY KANNUR.

777 31473 ADHEENA K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

MALIK DEENAR COLLEGE OF  PHARMACY, KASARGOD.

778 9142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

779 24819 SRUTHI K A 7 7 0 0 0 A 4 4 0 0 0 A 2 2 0 0 0 A 3 3 A 4 4 A 4 4 0 0 0 24

780 29440 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 5 43 0 0 0 83

781 31465 THAISIN NAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 7 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

Passed 
D

THANSEERA 
MOHAMMEDALI C

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

Passed 
D

AYSHATH 
RUMAIZA

FATHIMATH  
MASNA.N M

Passed 
B1 

Passed 
F1

Passed 
C1
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Sl. No. Name

PHARMACEUTICS-II-A PHARM CHEMISTRY-II-B PHARMACOLOGY-C

STATUS

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E F1 F2

Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total Ex Sess Total A B C D E F

Reg 
No.

PHARM 
JURIPRUDENC

E-D

DRUGSTORE & 
BUSINESS

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL 
PHARMACY

Grand 
TOTAL

782 31926 AMRUTHA RAJU 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 11 0 0 0 11 3 14 0 0 0 14 3 17 8 5 13 20 4 24 0 0 0 79

Dated: 07/03/2026 Sd/-

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM   CHAIRPERSON

BOARD OF D.PHARM EXAMINATIONS
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